3 seat sofa - Chiara New (Pull-out with €309.00
laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Color

Color of body
Material
Material of body

Leg material
Filling

SKU

202

96

144/200

89

43

80

Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Gray

White

Woven fabric
Eco leather
Chromed metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

13100-1245812




